FORM C-105

N NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
S _i e Santa Fe, New Mexico
9 l , ;
y ou v — WELL RECORD

— 3 ' Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
i . agent not more thav twenty days after comnpletion of well. Follow instructions
i : i in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indieate questionable data
’ by following it with (?). SUBMI N TRip AT
AREA 610 ACRES z CEMIT IN TRIPLICATE,
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Shasta 0il Company Box 711, Midland, Texas.
(‘u;ualzw or Operator T 7 ﬁiress
E th 1 NW/4 24 24-8
Litle Woolwort Well No in / of Sec.. . T
Tease
Lea
R.,,ﬁ.,.-,"?Z:E,,‘,_,, L N.M.P. M. __ Jal Pield, .. _. NG/ of %ﬁuntys t1
, the NV o) e Sectlon
Well is_ __35_0_ _feet south of the North line and___sso —feet west of the Fast line of /
If State land the o0il and gas lease is No Assignment No._. . . _ |
If patented land the owner is_.__ I Address
If Government land the permittee i3 e, Address_
The Lessee is. Litle Woolworth . __ Address_San Angelo, Texas
. cust 17 37
Drilling commenced_. . ___ AU._ us 1 19 Ac Drilling was completﬁi,bb Qc¢t 7 . ___19'___.37
o obbs. ﬁew HeXXco
Name of drilling contractor 08553 Drilling ° Address.. . __ )’
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3234 feot.
. o mber 1 37
The information given is to be kept confidential until NOVS ?_,,_,ﬁ,, _ 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from. . 5,472, . to_. 5530 No. 4, from . to
No. 2, from_ _ ___ _ . to No. 3, from to
No.3,from__ . _ ___ __ _to No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from . __ to feet.
No. 2, from._ - to feet.
No. 3, from____ to feet.
No. 4, from to __feet.
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF ' CUT & FILLED! PERFORATED PURPOSE
SIZE | PER ¥OOT | PER INCH MAKE | AMOUNTY . SHOE FROM
| A o o o ___FROM TO
—— e e ,: : 9’1‘ by r
Sl osE | |
9-5/8" 1282 o , f
7A 3238 i
]
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE 01«‘| SIZR nn‘l | NO. SACKS o » ) - )
HOLE | CASING| WHERE SET l OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
| i . ;
1 : L !
C12% 32 50 __  Plug Halliburton procegss.
7 H H
| 9-5/8 E¥282 | 450 ) " '
1 1 ! |
i " !
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length - .——Depth Set
Adapters—Material Siza
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
» | XPLOSIVE OR : | DEPTH SAOT |
RIZE | SIIRLL USED 2 (HEMICAL USED | QUANTITY DAY 0% TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made. submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from._ _ _,Q.,,g,feet t')_,_’;zz,gg,,feet. and from._ _ _feet to__________ feet
Cable tools were used from_,,jZQQf,ieet to,7é§,®,,feet. and from. o _feet to______ feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing_ - _.___ W_e‘_,_.m__év

The production of the first 24 hours Wasf~_m__, ____barrels of fluid of which&ee__% was Oil;%‘—"‘%
emulsion; -,,ﬁ,, __._.% water; and# ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be. . ,_39

If gas well, cu, fg per 24 hours.__.__ _ (vallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in._. _

EMPLOYEES

- M, E: Bom&— - - - ——— Driller M, M, Oates- -
— ,43.,,3; F}G’}‘& i Driller . e Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

Driller

1

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete und correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this_gth___..__ _m‘ﬁrﬁﬁﬁ' . TE
S
Name._ /(‘C L

i 1937
' 7 o
/(%L 7 gz Position— - Buyrnerintendent————

Notary Pﬁblic

Representing_..Sh ; _W

AddressBox 711, WIdIand, Texas.

cos . T
My Commission expires Al L




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

0
33
245
390
530
706
800
850
1030
1120
11385
1282
1955
1505
2290
2445
2470
2515
2660
2780
2R16
2890
2950
3015
3055
3117
3160
5260
3290
3295
3300
3413
3415
3427
3435
3472
3473
3477
3482
3499
3504
3509
351G

, g_ﬁ__g,,_ I

245
390
530
705
800
850
1030
. 2120
| 1196 ‘
' 1282 ’
| 1208
1505
2290
| 2445
T 2470
' 2515
. 2660
. 2780
2815
2890
2950
3015
3055
3117
3160 |
3660 %
3890 B
32¢58
3300
3483
3415
3427
3435
3472
3473
- 3477
| 3482
| 3499
. 3504
. 3509
- 3519
3530

FORMATION

Sand & rock

Red Rock

Red rock

Red rock & graphite
Red rock

Anhydrite

de ro?k & anhxdrite

Anhygrite

*
Sa%t & anh{arite

Anhydrite & selt
Anhydrite
Salt
Salt & anhydrite
Anhydrite
Srown lime
Ananydrite
" & lime
L) n
Anhydrite
Linme
® & anhydrite
L%me

Sand

Linme

Lime &
Line

Bandy lime
Lime
8and
Lime
Sand
Sand
Sand
Lie
Linae
Lins & 011 S=nd

Sand

(011}




